© © N o A WD

Position

Lead Public Works Operator -
Streets

Public Works Operator IlI

Public Works Operator |

Public Works Operator Il

Public Works Operator Il Streets
Public Works Operator |

Public Works Operator |

Public Works Operator |

Public Works Operator Ill Streets

Other Positions Held City

Oroville

Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville

Oroville

Department

Public Works - Streets

Public Works - Streets
Public Works - Streets
Public Works - Streets
Public Works - Streets
Public Works - Streets
Public Works - Streets
Public Works - Streets
Public Works - Streets

Total Wages

$67,955

$40,799
$39,950
$25,883
$23,004
$21,484
$19,702
$13,383

$1,663



