	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Public Works Operator - Streets		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$67,955
2.	Public Works Operator III		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$40,799
3.	Public Works Operator I		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$39,950
4.	Public Works Operator II		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$25,883
5.	Public Works Operator II Streets		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$23,004
6.	Public Works Operator I		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$21,484
7.	Public Works Operator I		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$19,702
8.	Public Works Operator I		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$13,383
9.	Public Works Operator III Streets		Oroville	Public Works - Streets	\$1,663